

Leadership Superior/Douglas County has run annually since 1991, the program identifies and cultivates existing and emerging community leaders. This program will help participants broaden their knowledge of the community, develop networks among existing and future leaders, and learn skills needed to participate in meeting the challenges faced by the community.

Participants develop networks with local leaders and community professionals. They have the opportunity to actively participate in the community and develop leadership skills which will be used in many different organizational contexts.

Businesses and organizations that sponsor participants gain employees who have a deeper understanding of challenges faced by the community, as well as available opportunities to connect with the community. Participants receive experiences in topics relevant to local businesses, organizations, and community. The community gains leaders who have developed a heightened sense of civic concern, responsibility and involvement.



Participants

Leadership Superior/Douglas County will annually select approximately 25 participants who want to be involved in improving their community and shaping its future. Participants will be chosen to represent a cross-section of urban and rural communities of Douglas County in terms of diverse backgrounds and interests.

How To Apply

Candidates may nominate themselves, be nominated by an employer or other party. Nomination forms are available at uwsuper.edu/lsdc. Nominations are accepted year round.

Program Calendar

- · August: Orientation
- September: History of Superior/Douglas County
- October: Superior/Douglas County Nonprofits
- · November: Growth Management
- December: Government in Wisconsin
- · January: Group Project Work Day
- February: Health and Human Services
- March: Public Safety in Our Community
- · April: Education in Superior/Douglas County
- · May: Business and Economic Development
- · May: Group Retreat
- · June: Group Project Presentations & Graduation



Scan QR code for the LSDC nomination form.

